Previous Vectron Model Number C1310
Frequency Range 10 MHz – 1200 MHz
Standard frequencies 10; 20; 24.705; 30.720; 32.768; 50; 68.768; 76.8; 77.76MHz;
100; 125; 150; 155.52; 156.25; 175; 200; 250; 280; 312.5MHz;
340; 400; 622,08 MHz
Parameter Min Typ Max Units Operating temp range
vs. operating temperature range
(Referenced to +25°C) -10.0 +10.0 ppm -20 … +70°C

SMD oscillators must be on the top side of the PCB during the reflow process.
【vectron晶振授权代理商-深圳扬兴科技有限公司】 www.yxc.hk
How to order this product:
Height:
1:	 5,9 mm Supply Voltage Code:
E:	 3,3 V
D:	 5 V
Use this worksheet to forward the following information to your factory representative:
Model Height - Supply Voltage
Code
RF Output
Code
Temperature
Range - Stability - Frequency
PX-501 1 - E A J - 105 - 10MHz
RF Output Code:
A:	 HCMOS
C:	 PECL
D:	 LVDS
E: 	 Sinewave
Temperature Range/Stability Code:
J-105:	 -20...+70°C	 ±10ppm
J-205:	 -20...+70°C	 ±20ppm
htttp://www.vectron.com
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad - Unit 102, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-888.328.7661
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 0
Notes:
1 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available
at all frequencies.
2 Unless otherwise stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply
voltage, frequency control voltage, load, temperature (25°C)
3 Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4 Subject to technical modification.
5 Contact factory for availability.
【vectron晶振授权代理商-深圳扬兴科技有限公司】 www.yxc.hk